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EXCLUSIVE VENDORS 
Vendor Service Contact Email Phone Number 

Cofer Brothers Lumber Katie Cofer katiecofer@coferbrothers.com 770-990-7232 

Cort Furniture Furniture Rental Robin Crick robin.crick@cort.com 678-909-0170 

Dust Bunnies Cleaning Service Seth & April Patrick dustbunnies@bellsouth.net 678-725-0609 

Herc Entertainment Rental 
Heavy Equipment, 
Supplemental Air 

Conditioning & Golf Carts 
Darren Callahan darren.callahan@hercrentals.com 404-615-7663 

Integrated Waste Solutions Waste Removal Cem Drake cem.drake@iws-waste.com 678-457-8312 

MBS Equipment Company Grip, Lighting, & 
Expendables Sebastian Fernandez sfernandez@mbseco.com 818-674-0240 

Rockbottom Rentals 
Internet, Phones, Fax, 
Wi-Fi, & Walkie Talkies 

Moises Barba mbarba@rockbottomrentals.com 310-405-5884 
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PREFERRED VENDORS 
Vendor Service Contact Email Phone Number 

Enterprise Rent A Car Rental Cars Jaine Kennedy jaine.e.kennedy@ehi.com 770-312-3310 

Hollywood Trucks Production Vehicles John Devay jdevay@hollywoodtrucksllc.com 770-824-4511 


